OPL Format v1 (OpendLifter 1.4)

Federation

Place

D N C R RN

Date MeetCountry MeetState
2025-11-01 United States ~ GA

Name Sex Age

Keri Smith F

Jewel Sawyer F
Caitlin Jobe F
Fred Drummond M
Fabian Barnhill M
Kristopher Mapp M
Daniel Ormsby M

31
39
35
55
29
32
32

MeetTown
Duluth

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

MeetName

Formula

Herculean Dead Dots

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Equipment

Sleeves
Sleeves
Sleeves
Sleeves
Sleeves
Sleeves
Sleeves

Division

Open
Open
Open
M40+
Open
Open
Open

66.1
116.7 91+
94.7 91+
134.5 114+
86.3
107.7
140.8 114+

68

93
114

BodyweightKg WeightClassKg Deadlift1Kg

175
195
125
227.5
142.5
182.5
182.5

Deadlift2Kg

190
212.5
140
250
195
250
190

DeadIift3Kg
200

225

1475

2525

235

310

285

Deadlift4Kg
-205

2275

1525

Best3Deadliftkg TotalKg
200
225
147.5
250
195
310
190

200
225
147.5

195
310
190

Points

209.01

182
128.66
138.58
128.86
185.09
103.96

Event

O 0O 000 0o



